Talk about innovation in optical sensing! Jaz is like nothing you’ve ever seen before -- a community of
stackable, modular and autonomous components that combine to create a family of smart sensing
instruments. Jaz is unfettered by the limits of traditional optical sensing instrumentation: a powerful
microprocessor and onboard display eliminate the need for a PC; stackable, autonomous instrument
modules allow you to customize the system to your changing application needs; and Ethernet connec-
tivity plus an SD card for data storage make remote operation a snap!
Those unique features and a platform that expands to include a light source, rechargeable Lithium-Ion
battery and up to 8 spectrometer modules make Jaz the first analytical instrument easily adaptable for

Detector Accessory Options
Grating and Wavelength Range
Choose from 14 different gratings for each Jaz spectrometer channel. Your choice of
grating groove density helps to determine optical resolution, spectral range and blaze
wavelength.
L2 Detector Collection Lens
Jaz’s cylindrical lens ensures aberration-free performance and is fixed to the detector’s
window to focus light onto the shorter detector elements. It increases light-collection
efficiency by 5x and reduces stray light.
Replaceable Slits
Unlike the fixed slits in most spectrometers, Jaz allows you to change your entrance
aperture to suit your application. Most Jaz slits are 1 mm tall and come in various widths
from 5 to 200 µm.
Slit Description Pixel Resolution
INTSMA-005 5 µm wide x 1 mm high ~3.0 pixels
INTSMA-010 10 µm wide x 1 mm high ~3.2 pixels
INTSMA-010S 10 µm wide x 50 µm high ~3.2 pixels
INTSMA-025 25 µm wide X 1 mm high ~4.2 pixels
INTSMA-050 50 µm wide x 1 mm high ~6.5 pixels
INTSMA-100 100 µm wide x 1 mm high ~12.0 pixels
INTSMA-200 200 µm wide x 1 mm high ~24.0 pixels
Grating
Number
Intended
Use

9 VIS-NIR 1200 200-270 nm Holographic
VIS
400-800 nm
10 UV-VIS 1800 100-190 nm Holographic
UV
200-635 nm
11 UV-VIS 1800 120-160 nm Holographic
VIS
320-720 nm
12 UV-VIS 2400 50-120 nm Holographic
VIS
260-780 nm
14 NIR 600 625 nm 1000 nm 650-1100 nm
31 UV-NIR 500 200 200-1050 nm 250-<500 nm
Item Description
OF1-WG305 Transmits light >305 nm
OF1-GG375 Transmits light >375 nm
OF1-GG475 Transmits light >475 nm
OF1-OG515 Transmits light >515 nm
OF1-OG550 Transmits light >550 nm
OF1-OG590 Transmits light >590 nm
Detector Description
DET2B-200-850 Sony ILX511B detector, installed,
w/200-850 nm variable longpass
filter & UV2 quartz window; best